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GYMNASTICS (FINALS)

PLACE REGION NAME ADDRESS POINTS
BOYS (14 and UNDER)

1 I Wayne Chandler Marblehead, Mass. 102,00

2 X1V Tiger Taylor Valparaiso, Florida 96.80

3 VIiI Scott Evans Urbandale, Iowa 93.45

4 11 Jon Hallberg Claymont, Delaware 91,95

5 IX David Sanders Ft. Worth, Texas 88.10

6 XII Jim Kelch Yakima, Washington 83.70

7 IIX Zane Barutio Atlanta, Georgia 80.20

8 VI Bob Spurney Cleveland, Ohio’ 79.80

9 X Steve Feld Albugquerque, N. Mex. 64.65

10 VIII Kevin Harb Bartlesville, Oklahoma 62.35

11 v Ron Galimore Tallahassee, Florida 57.15

12 XIII Gary Adrig Sepulveda, California  42.00

BOYS (15-18)

1 IX Richard Russell Metairie, Louisiana 98.40
2 I Richard Seikumas Andover, Massachusetts 93.95
3 X Lenny Kravitz Albuquerque, N, Mex. 93.55
4 11 Dennis Seidel Reading, Pennsylvania 92.65
5 XII Ron Nissen Portland, Oregon 88.75
6 VI Bill Hammond Lakeland, Ohio 88.50
7 XIII Robbi Alagna Van Nuys, California 80.00
8 X1V Steve Bonham Birmingham, Alabama 78.00
9 VIII Al Overton Raytown, Missouri '76.55
10 11T Chuck Bremberg Atlanta, Georgia 74.80
11 v Percy Sims Tampa, Florida 72.80
12 Vil Patrickibajko Des Moines, Iowa 61.30
13 XI Max Vercruyssen Billings, Montana 53.70



GYMNASTICS (FINALS) CONTINUED

PLACE

REGION

NAME

GIRLS (14 and UNDER)
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GIRLS (15-18)
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VI
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VII
111
X1V
X1

Kathy Steward

‘Lucrezia Conners

Regina Bowers

- Cole Dowaliby

Diane Sargent
Tammy Sepaspour
Karen Brezak
Kerri Reynolds
Mary Ann Sistrunk
Claudia Walash
Debby Guy

Tracy Gunkleman

. Vicky Halek

Connie Leach

‘Janet Wright

Diane Sepke

Polly Della Gioia
Kathy Moore
Laurel Anderson
Cindy Smythe

‘Margie Combs

Susy Kinsman
Dawn Lundgren

"Lee Hestir

Lynn Peters

.Becky Burnette
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ADDRESS

Urbana, Illinois
Seattle, Washington
Bethany, Oklahoma

New Haven, Connecticut
Des Moines, Iowa
Carrito, California
Allentown, Pennsylvania
Midland, Texas
Riviera, Florida
Denver, Colorado
Birmingham, Alabama
Fargo, North Dakota

- Sumter, South Carolina

Oklahoma City, Okla.
Allentown, Pennsylvania
Oak Park, Illinois
Milford, Connecticut
Midland, Texas .
Seattle, Washington
Citrus Heights, Calif,
Denver, Colorado
Coral Gables, Florida
Burnsville, Minnesota
Atlanta, Georgia

- Sylacauga, Alabama
"Billings, Montana =
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POINTS

64 .86
63.48
63.46
61.35
59.60
59.23

58.26

54,57
54,38
54 .36

52,55

44 .61
42,68

64 .96
64.55

63.90

63.76
62,01
61.23
60.70
59.66
59.58

54.31 .

.53.16
51.55

47 .56



